UC DAVIS-FMA NAPA CONFERENCE NAPA VALLEY, CA 21&22 MARCH





Co-hosted by the UC Davis Graduate School of Management and FMA's flagship journal, Financial Management, the 21st Annual 2025 UC Davis-FMA Napa Finance Conference will feature high-quality papers from scholars conducting financial research.

The editors of Financial Management (FM), the flagship journal of FMA International, will be apprised by the conference program committee of papers that the committee assesses to be of particularly high-quality. Click here to read full statement.

PROGRAM CO-CHAIRS



Joseph Chen
Associate Professor
of Management
UC Davis



Michael Goldstein
Donald P. Babson
Professor of Applied Investments
Babson College
Editor, Financial Management



Ayako Yasuda Gallagher Professor in Finance UC Davis

DEADLINES SUBMIT YOUR PAPER BY 18 NOVEMBER 2024

Submission fee \$100

APPLICATION AND SELECTION PROCESS

Papers must be received by 18 November 2024. Decision notices will be sent January 2025.





